Total take (tday—!)

Production area

Deep injection wells

Base Case
Scenario 3
Scenario 4
Scenario 6

65500
75500
75500
75500

current consent
larger area 1
larger area 2
larger area 2

RK20, RK 22, RK23, RK24

RK20, RK 22, RK23, RK24

RK20, RK 22, RK23, RK24, Rknew
RK20, RK21, RK 22, RK23, RK24




